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Kudox Limited - Bray House - 1 Bray Place - London - SW3 3LL
Telephone: 020 72255020 - e-mail sales@kudox.com

www.kudox.com

Heat outputs quoted at ∆T50 - R.R.P. includes V.A.T. at 20%

201 50202

R.R.P.
£1 02.00
£69.60
£93.60
£81 .60
£1 33.20
£206.40
£99.60
£1 36.80
£228.00
£97.20
£1 39.20
£1 03.20
£1 42.80

BTU
932
11 77
778
1 703
11 60
1 754
908
1 348
2037
761
11 36
887
1 31 7

Watts
273
345
228
499
340
51 4
266
395
597
223
333
260
386

Width mm
500
500
500
500
500
500
600
600
600
500
500
600
600

Height mm
1 000
750
750
1 200
1 200
1 800
750
1 200
1 800
750
1 200
750
1 200

Colour
Chrome
White
Chrome
White
Chrome
Chrome
Chrome
Chrome
Chrome
Chrome
Chrome
Chrome
Chrome

Model
Flat D
Flat D
Flat D
Flat D
Flat D
Flat D
Flat D
Flat D
Flat D
Curved D
Curved D
Curved D
Curved D

EAN Code
5060235345302
5060235344374
5060235344497
5060235344381
5060235344503
506023534451 0
5060235344527
5060235344534
5060235344541
5060235344558
5060235344565
5060235344589
5060235344596

Bar Ø
1 9mm
22mm
22mm
22mm
22mm
22mm
22mm
22mm
22mm
22mm
22mm
22mm
22mm

1 000mm 1 9 Bars 750mm 1 4 Bars 1 200mm 21 Bars 1 800mm 32 Bars




